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John Robert Taylor

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr

John Robert Taylor

EC4A 4AB

Date of birth
Total current 27
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RSM UK NLT LIMITED

October 1968

ARRANDCO AUDIT LIMITED

ARRANDCO BUSINESS SERVICES

LIMITED

THE GOVERNANCE FORUM LIMITED

RSM & CO (UK) LIMITED

RSM UK LEGAL LLP

EMPLOYER SERVICES LIMITED

PERSONAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CASSON BECKMAN TRUSTEE

COMPANY LIMITED

BAKER TILLY UK AUDIT LIMITED
BAKER TILLY UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
RSM UK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RSM GROUP (UK) LIMITED
EMPLOYER SERVICES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BAKER TILLY INVESTMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RSM NORTHERN IRELAND (UK)

LIMITED

BAKER TILLY MANAGEMENT

SERVICES LIMITED

ARRANDCO FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BAKER TILLY FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RSM UK EXECUTIVE SERVICES LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number
05924823
04045321
04066924
06881402
04273907
0C402439

03802573
03792617

02232376

09690784

09692555

03077999

06724309

08706934

02051492

NI642821

09690713

08632454

03953153

0C361690

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
In Liquidation

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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918499025

918499025

6th Floor 25 Farringdon Street
London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/09/2023 Director
20/07/2023 Director
20/07/2023 Director
31/01/2022 Director
01/09/2021 Director
26/03/2021 LLP Designated
Member
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
10/07/2020 Director
02/07/2020 LLP Designated
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Member

N/A* - no information available
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ARRANDCO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RSM UK SIP TRUSTEES LIMITED
RSM UK FOUNDATION

RSM UK TAX AND ACCOUNTING

LIMITED

RSM UK EMPLOYER SERVICES

LIMITED
RSM UK GROUP LLP

RSM UK TAX AND ADVISORY

SERVICES LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PUBLIC AND CORPORATE
ECONOMIC CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BAKER TILLY (EAST ANGLIA)

SERVICES LIMITED

BAKER TILLY UK PBT TRUSTEES

LIMITED
RSM HR LIMITED

ABERCROMBIE INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

G.B.NOMINEES LIMITED
DEBT LIFEBOAT LIMITED
RIGHT HAND HUMAN RESOURCES

LIMITED

BAKER TILLY UK GROUP LIMITED
RSM UK PENSION TRUSTEES

LIMITED

BAKER TILLY CORPORATE FINANCE

LIMITED

STRATUS MARKETING LIMITED
ABERCROMBIE PENSION AND
INVESTMENT PLANNING

(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

BAKER TILLY TAX AND
ACCOUNTING LIMITED
BAKER TILLY PROCESSING LIMITED

RSM PACEC LIMITED

RSM (OVERSEAS) LIMITED

CESTO LLP

N/A* - no information available

00971268
06681181
11166200
06677561
06463594
0C325346

0C325348

Number
03105374

00915810

06656856

03539451
SC331318

00910395
06001464
04384183

09690788
06876296

09690707

07759037

SC331324

09690770

07130862

NI607634

04304307
OC376957

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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22/06/2020
06/05/2020
28/04/2020
23/10/2018
01/04/2018
01/02/2014

01/02/2014

App. Date
10/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020
10/07/2020

10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020

10/07/2020
10/07/2020

10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020

10/07/2020
09/07/2020

918499025

Res. Date

31/10/2022

07/01/2022

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
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RSM INSURANCE SERVICES 10740519 Company is dissolved 22/06/2020 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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